Blutspenden in 88250,88289,88267,88285,Schlier / Wetzisreute,Ravensburg bis
zum 20.06.2025

Mi
Mi
Mi

21.05.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.06.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

18.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

20.06.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Weingarten 88250
Sporthalle 4 / Beim Hallenbad
Brechenmacher StralRe 21

Ravensburg - Weil3enau 88214
Festhalle
Bahnhofstr. 5/1

Weingarten 88250
Sporthalle 4 / Beim Hallenbad
Brechenmacher Stral3e 21

Waldburg 88289
Festhalle
Amtzeller StralRe 20



