Blutspenden in 88250,88289,88267,88285,Schlier / Wetzisreute,Ravensburg bis zum 20.06.2025

Mi	21.05.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Weingarten 88250 Sporthalle 4 / Beim Hallenbad Brechenmacher Straße 21
Mi	11.06.2025 14:00-19:30 Uhr	Ravensburg - Weißenau 88214 Festhalle Bahnhofstr. 5/1
Mi	18.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Weingarten 88250 Sporthalle 4 / Beim Hallenbad Brechenmacher Straße 21
Fr	20.06.2025 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Waldburg 88289 Festhalle Amtzeller Straße 20